
1 

2 

qHTeh H. /Book No./2021/. 

3 

4. 

5 

6. 

7 

9 

CBSE Af. No. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

17. 
18. 

GqT ( HM. ) 482 011 

20. 

hl- 0761-2678381 
Si: acjabalpur@gmail.com 

21. 

22 

23. 
24. 

fagrt aT HI4 Name of the pupil 
HTI H1TA Mother's Name 
Tretut Nationality 
fuai a1H Father's Name 
gU Nationality 

Whether the student was detained in same class ifyes, Once or twice 

12. fauu 

Date of birth (in Christian Era) 

Whether the pupil belongs to SC/ST/OBC Category ? 

Date of first admission in the Vidyalaya with class 

According to Admission Register 

Class in which the pupil last studied 

ratu faeru/ Kendriya Vidyalaya (.SHKtkk.cMM Jp 
daHige/Website 

Subjects offered 

TT-IdUT YHIU-A/ Transfer Certificate 

yàyrH./Admission No.S65 faeeff tf.i./ SR. NG 

Vidyalaya / Board's Annual Examination Last taken with result 

gichd i/ In figure 
yraii/ In words 

Whether any fee concession was availed, if so the nature of such concession ? 
16. arfaiáaHT/ Total No. of working days/meetings 

Whether NCC cadet/Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (Details may be given) 
19. IHEIGarlgGhIqfifaaT0HIHA: 

aicaiÀ / In figure 
yrszii/ In words 

Whether qualified for promotion to next higher class, if so, to which class ? 

Month upto which the pupil has paid Vidyalaya dues. 

Compulsory 

1dfaauiai 34fufa / Total No. of days/meetings present 

TAT / Signature 
I4/Name 

Elective 

1 337A/ Any other remarks 

e/ Designation 

Games played or Co-curricular activities in which the pupil 

usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 
4THT 3UT/General Conduct 

yATUT-afu 3Aactfafu / Date of application for Certificate 

yHrUT- GIIGaGafafu/ Date of issue of Certificate 

faeJIU AEaTTUT/ Reason for leaving the Vidyalaya 

Prepared by 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 

.MANISH...KAZKWAR 

....IT...HINp.I. 

G.C.F. Estate, Behind Science College 
Jabalpur (M.P.) 482 011 
Phone- 0761-2678381 

email: acjabalpur@gmail.com 

JABALPUR REGION 

Checked by 

.MANS.EKEY.. 
JAXA.IKE. 

.A.A.N.... 

hH HT/S.No. 

MkelL...BA9.LZkE... 
..-.NAI AN 

O5. 04.2 oL6 Cel-ss-I) 
26. Ló. 201o 

Tuo 
.SsAsh...2Gto. 

0nce 

Detani...cl-Ss A 

veto March 2025 

223 

........ 

ira (Seal) 

rarí/ Principal 
CA/Kendiya Vidyalaya 

TarMethy at y qH oRGTIR/CMM Jabalpur 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

